VILLAGE = WEST

Property Owners Association

"‘-

2022 FEE SCHEDULE

PROPERTY SALES
Resale Transfers: $300/per sale
Resale Certificate: $275/per sale

ANNUAL AMENTITY/POOL KEY FEE (Key changed every year)
POA Member (with up to date dues paid): $135/calendar year
Associate Member (non-residents in an approved subdivision): $250/calendar year

CLUBHOUSE FACILITY RENTAL (Available only to Village West POA Members)
Rentals up to 2 Hours: $75/per occurrence

Rentals Over 2 Hours: $100/per occurrence

$75 Refundable Deposit required

ARCHITECTURAL PERMIT FEE: $100
EXERCISE GROUP

$75/per month
Meets Monday, Wednesday, Friday




